FluidVision® 4000
Flow
Temperature
Pressure
All  three  f rom a
s ingle  instrument
•	 Measure	flow	rates	from	0.2	to	227	LPM	/	0.06	to	60	GPM
							 A rotor spins when liquid flows through the meter.  Magnets in the

Matching an Instrument to Your Flow Control Task
1. Check operational temperature and pressure limits to identify suitable materials.
2. Select a flow meter material that is chemically compatible with your liquid.
3. Select a flow range so that
a. Your nominal flow rate is around 50–60% of the upper flow limit of the instrument.
b. Your maximum flow rate is less than the upper flow limit of the instrument.
c. If required, your trip point flow is not less than the stated low flow value.
4. Select SAE connections for use with specialized coolants such as Galden or Fluorinert or for the connection of positionable
elbows.
Need help? Contact Proteus Technical Support at (650) 964-4163 or tech@proteusind.com.
Flow Ranges, Connections and Materials
Flow Range
Connection
Model Number
LPM GPM Brass Stainless Steel Polypropylene
0.2 – 2.3 0.06 – 0.6 1/4” FNPT 04004BN06-XXX 04004SN06-XXX 04004PN06-XXX
0.4 – 5.3 0.1 – 1.4 1/4” FNPT 04004BN1-XXX 04004SN1-XXX 04004PN1-XXX
0.95 – 9.5 0.25 – 2.5 1/4” FNPT 04004BN2-XXX 04004SN2-XXX 04004PN2-XXX
0.95 – 9.5 0.25 – 2.5 9/16 - 18 SAE 04006SA2-XXX
1.1 – 17 0.3 – 4.5 1/4” FNPT 04004BN4-XXX 04004SN4-XXX 04004PN4-XXX
1.1 – 17 0.3 – 4.5 9/16 - 18 SAE 04006SA4-XXX
2.3 – 34 0.6 – 9.0 3/8” FNPT 04006BN9-XXX 04006SN9-XXX
2.3 – 38 0.6 – 10 3/8” FNPT 04006PN10-XXX
3.0 – 38 0.8 – 10 3/4 - 16 SAE 04008SA10-XXX
5.3 – 53 1.4 – 14 1/2” FNPT 04008BN14-XXX 04008SN14-XXX 04008PN14-XXX
4.5 – 61 1.2 – 16 3/4” FNPT 04012BN16-XXX 04012SN16-XXX
4.5 – 61 1.2 – 16 1 1/16 - 12 SAE 04012SA16-XXX
5.7 – 72 1.5 – 19 3/4” FNPT 04012PN19-XXX
11 – 151 3.0 – 40 3/4” FNPT 04012BN40-XXX 04012SN40-XXX
15 – 151 4.0 – 40 1” FNPT 04016BN40-XXX 04016SN40-XXX
15 – 151 4.0 – 40 1 5/16 - 12 SAE 04016SA40-XXX
15 – 189 4.0 – 50 1” FNPT 04016PN50-XXX
19 – 227 5.0 – 60 1” FNPT 04016BN60-XXX 04016SN60-XXX
FluidVision 4000 Capabi l i t ies
5
Temperature and Pressure Operating Limits
Wetted Materials